

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.27038 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	19.11.2021	<u>AVSS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.27038 of 2021</u> Rule nisi. Call for records. Notice returnable in four weeks. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue takes for R1, R3 and R5 and seeks time to file counter. Post I.A. No.1 of 2021 after four weeks. <u>AVSS,J</u> siva	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE